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ACHIEVE 2020 FEES SCHEDULE 
 

AGE GROUP CLASS DURATION TERM FEE 
ALL ABILITIES JAZZ / STRETCH / STRENGTH 15 $   40.00 

   

PETITE JAZZ / BALLET / TAP INTRODUCTION 30 $   80.00 

SPEECH & DRAMA / MUSICAL THEATRE 30 $   80.00 

PACKAGE DEAL - $ 140.00 

   

MINI JAZZ 30 $   90.00 

BALLET 30 $   90.00 

TAP 30 $   90.00 

ACROBATICS 45 $   90.00 

SPEECH & DRAMA / MUSICAL THEATRE 30 $   80.00 

HIP HOP 30 $   80.00 

PACKAGE DEAL - $ 360.00 

   

JUNIOR JAZZ 45 $ 100.00 

BALLET 30 $   90.00 

LYRICAL 30 $   90.00 

TAP 30 $   90.00 

ACROBATICS 45 $   90.00 

SPEECH & DRAMA / MUSICAL THEATRE 60 $   90.00 

HIP HOP 30 $   80.00 

BOYS HIP HOP CREW 30 $   70.00 

PACKAGE DEAL - $ 400.00 

   

INTERMEDIATE JAZZ 45 $ 100.00 

BALLET 30 $   90.00 

PRE-POINTE / PBT 30 $   80.00 

LYRICAL / CONTEMPORARY 30 $   90.00 

TAP 30 $   90.00 

ACROBATICS 75 $ 100.00 

SPEECH & DRAMA / MUSICAL THEATRE 60 $ 100.00 

HIP HOP 30 $   80.00 

BOYS HIP HOP CREW 30 $   70.00 

STRETCH & STRENGTH 45 $   70.00 

PACKAGE DEAL - $ 450.00 

   

PRE-SENIOR JAZZ 45 $ 100.00 

BALLET 30 $   90.00 

PRE-POINTE / PBT 30 $   80.00 

POINTE / PBT 30 $   80.00 

LYRICAL / CONTEMPORARY 30 $   90.00 

TAP 30 $   90.00 

ACROBATICS 75 $ 100.00 

SPEECH & DRAMA / MUSICAL THEATRE 60 $ 100.00 

HIP HOP 30 $   80.00 

STRETCH & STRENGTH 45 $   70.00 

PACKAGE DEAL - $ 475.00 
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AGE GROUP CLASS DURATION TERM FEE 

SENIOR JAZZ 45 $ 100.00 

CABARET 30 (incl. Jazz Fee) 

BALLET 30 $   90.00 

POINTE / PBT 30 $   80.00 

LYRICAL / CONTEMPORARY 60 $   95.00 

TAP 30 $   90.00 

ACROBATICS 75 $ 100.00 

SPEECH & DRAMA / MUSICAL THEATRE 60 $ 100.00 

HIP HOP 30 $   80.00 

STRETCH & STRENGTH 45 $   70.00 

PACKAGE DEAL - $ 490.00 

 

Terms and Conditions 
• Annual registration fee of $35 per family (per calendar year). 

• Enrolments are yearly and not term by term based.  If you wish to cancel enrolment, we require two 
weeks written notice where no refunds will be given for that term’s fees. 

• No discounts or refunds for missed classes. 

• Payments are taken as an up-front term fee. Payments can be made using the following methods: 
Direct Deposit, POS app (pay at the studio by chip or swipe) or cash. 

• Due to insurance policies, if there are any outstanding invoices the student will not be permitted to 
participate in classes. 

 

Discount Offers 
• Package deals combine all classes for the corresponding age group. The package deals are at a 

discounted rate. 

• Family discount: if two siblings are enrolled in package deals, the third sibling can enrol in any 
class(es) free of charge. 


